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01/10/24 269.80 271.45 261.50 264.15 -6.10 

02/10/24 265.50 267.50 255.75 256.50 -7.65 

03/10/24 257.95 258.50 251.40 252.05 -4.45 

04/10/24 253.85 257.75 252.00 257.35 5.30 

07/10/24 252.85 253.65 243.35 244.65 -12.70 

08/10/24 248.05 248.90 244.05 248.20 3.55 

09/10/24 247.75 252.90 246.60 250.05 1.85 

10/10/24 248.05 257.10 247.40 254.75 4.70 

11/10/24 254.25 256.45 251.00 252.05 -2.70 

14/10/24 251.05 262.65 250.30 262.05 10.00 

15/10/24 261.70 264.15 255.35 256.70 -5.35 

16/10/24 258.00 259.55 254.80 258.00 1.30 

17/10/24 257.10 261.00 253.40 255.15 -2.85 

18/10/24 254.00 259.10 253.10 257.30 2.15 

21/10/24 253.50 254.05 248.05 251.70 -5.60 

22/10/24 252.50 255.70 248.55 249.85 -1.85 

23/10/24 249.25 253.85 247.40 252.35 2.50 

24/10/24 251.90 256.10 244.10 245.45 -6.90 

25/10/24 245.85 248.75 244.40 248.40 2.95 

28/10/24 247.25 255.65 246.25 252.35 3.95 

29/10/24 253.20 254.25 247.85 248.10 -4.25 

30/10/24 248.70 250.55 245.15 249.60 1.50 

31/10/24 249.00 249.50 244.35 245.90 -3.70 
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